3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION CanT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T | PRELIMINARY w201 |MEH | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED h | RELEASED [oKPREOVT |MEH | TE
283660972 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836609-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836609-4 : : : b vt 211979871 |DETENT PIN 247
e - - - - - - - B 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
2836609-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
LATCH PLATE ) ) ) - ) - - , , /
/N PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 13386831 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 2063440 1 — T T 119052 4 TCAM SNATL INSULATION A0 USTHENT 1544
5836600-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALAT%&W?AT ] ] ] ; ; ; ; R EEE 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
- - - ) ) - - N 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
28366097 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 2| 2] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
7-2836609-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - e 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- ror ] 356885-5 STOP, SHEAR 237
-] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
-] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -] -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
N 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - | 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP ST7E TYPE e 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
WIRE |3.38 mm [.133] F - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [36
INSUL |5.69 mm [.224] F - | - |REFIREF]| - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS -] 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM [ 33
408-10389 an - 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- REFIREF| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
AT 2119955-1 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
B 1803258-1 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TERMINAL NAME: F 56 TAXI TERMINAL R 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 2 fa fa fa [-2168083-3 |[SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 35
4.30-5.06 mm [.169-.199 IN] 3.36-3.97 mm [.132-.156 IN] o B R R 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 3¢
TERMINAL Crimp Information Sheet Rev 2013-10-29 f ~ |ttt ) 6-240641-0 |SPACER &
appl 1eaTonEd A R B 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION - - - B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED Ao -l - 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL N - 3] - 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
2303712-1 02965511 -l 2] 202 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
B 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
e 1338683-1 |FEED PAWL 56
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? 2168400~ 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 54
ST7E Wg:& mm [ INCH ] L REFERENCE SETTING -2 |22 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 03
R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
-l - 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
-l - 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
sWARNTI NG B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
-~ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 T0 T T T STeess T TRk BEAD, ATANTIC STVEE 5
LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS : — T 909 1 1ROLT AV JUSTVENT %
A DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T T I 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD. FLANGED. M5 x 8mm LONG 30
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOL NG, 0 T 0 [ [ 1 [ 2-1901091-3 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁ: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY e 212 |2 c2e8l-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 21
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L B B T EELEE . S .
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S L N A A 1673009-1 |DRAG, TERMINAL 2o
B 4-189124-2 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 24
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | 980371-4 SCR SKT HD SHLDR 5 0 DIA X 6 0 ”3
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: ’ ‘
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836609-4 S L N N U O c168085-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836609-5 B 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N 1673257-7 | SHEAR, FLOATING 17
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ D » » » 1-2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 6 16
/6\ WPPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. (AN H L O 1673¢06-6 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 1o
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 R 1673255-3 |HOLDER, REAR SHEAR |4
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. N I IR I I 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION W
/N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. S R AR R N - ) 10
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
MAGNET, TTEM 168 MU /N w w w w w 6 180?252 0 wvu, COMBINATION 575
/3N CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B 1-690468-7 |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE R R - | N S R R - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. W cl19907-c |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 0
N 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 - 2-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
I‘X TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N ] 1-1803384-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
z/\: 7 S T E T - - - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 R 4558889 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.05. S I I R c119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 243 AN O R I R B 1803470-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE F W
] I ITEM i I [TEM
AN T MiNAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. 77| -7]-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION " 17| -7]-6|-5/-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
OTHARZOTT — TE Commectiviy
M. HERR ) onnec Y
CHTK LAl O0TMARZOTT G TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHERNI SE SPEC D APVD OIMAR20 1 7 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
T o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES +- :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836609 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017

Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

A 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

s

T < TST

b IYPE

REF REF

A\
]
! —= ~=— 3.944+0.25
N
%\)
% REAR SHEAR SETUP LOCATION
oy
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
REF
96 JREF
REF
CAM POST T TON ———t
30mm STROKE
@ FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE AS SHOWN
orshw zaT o | DN O1MARZOTT — TE Connectivit
P M. HERR — Y
a“ § DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK‘ ELBIN e HWHSngr e
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD OITMARZO01 T [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
@ Ve L Applicator
A0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Egﬁtg - APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES I :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836609
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e A
HUP B0 REV StnARzO00 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836609-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2836609-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 1 1 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
- | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836609-4 * * * - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
) ) ) ) ) ) ) N | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
5 5836609-5 A SINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRggATE - > | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 :240
/A PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - ~ ] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- | | 356885-5 STOP, SHEAR 1237
2-2836609-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - R 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
1-2836609-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KILT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) N 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
N | | 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
~ | REF |REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
CRIMP ST17F ey N | | 8§-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. :W 52
WIRE [3.38 mm [.133] F - - | 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 197
APPLICATOR [NSTRUCTIONS {3 - | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) _W 44
408-10389 LL] -2 2|2 2168400-5  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 114
- | | 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
N - | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
B 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL NAME: F 56 TAXI TERMINAL - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED l;g
- - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM |
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 0 F
4.30-5.06 mm [.169-.199 IN] — IESSQQT;SN DgAyijE$5§ﬁE? M NI T |ccc81-8  |SPHING, COMPRESSION e
' o o - ‘ ' ANl - REF| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
APPLICATION : 1 1 1 : :
SPECTFICATION ) ) 1803258~ FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
-2 2|2 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 ¥ 8.0 95
TERMINALS APPLIED - 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL e pep 2 | 1-2168083-3 |5LR, SKT HD CAP, HoHS, M3 X 16 89
RS BITEE - | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- | | 6-240641-0 |SPACER 8]
- | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
BN 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
v . -2 2|2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
%;E = CRI%NQEGW %EgEEEHEEGEETHNG — [ T [ U | T 2119793-1_ |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
j M — N - | 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
0.5%0. 8mm 1.75+¢/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8.5 -2 2] 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
B 1338683~ FEED PAWL 56
-2 2|2 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
¥WARNING R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - W W 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
(] LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T Ere ses T THECHEAD. FLANGED . W5 Gam Tos T30
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T 1 1 150105 1-3 [Pl ATE Rmem@®“£ o 55
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N P B 555818 SPRING. COMPRESSION 57
LEL - | | 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | 1673009-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
zf: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | | 4-1697124-2 |OUIDE, FHONT STRIP 24
- | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION BN : : 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 D
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T 1 1 180282 [WASHER. TLAT. REG W4 >0
Lﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 1 1 2119533-2  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836609-4 Zﬁl | | | 16132071 |SACAR, FLOATING |1
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836609-5 ~ e e je | 1-c168083-1 |SCR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE A\ | | 079e>076 PLATE, REAR SHEMR =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L I I 16732553 |HOLDER, REAR SHEAR 14
- | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - 1 - - 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 - — - - 3
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. zfl 1 | 1 1 6-1803252-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
A\ B 7
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY
ST T Counter - | | 1-690468-7 |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 2
Zﬁx CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | 2-238009-1 |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - T 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 (AN AL O O 1-1803384-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
0 ] I 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 B L N . 150888-9  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - i 1803259 - | BUSHING . FLANGED > /9 | 1 1 1 1 1803470-5 CRIMPER, WIRE F 1
Z/\xTERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. S771-271-25/-22] PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM “T771-271-251-221 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM
TTWARZOTT — TE Commectini
M. HERR G onnec Y
CHTK LAl OIMARZOTT [— TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENSTONS OTHERM 19E SPec I TD: APVD OTMARZ201 T [NAME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm PRL[;UCQSBP&CN Ocean Side Feed
T o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES = :
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836609 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA fe A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 LoC DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

">

L TR T s Tl

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

REF

REF

A

—)
—
-

—= =—3.94£0.25

REAR SHEAR SETUP LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

Qg\
/) 96 )REF

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE AS SHOWN

T R R e B e o TTNARZOT] — TE Cormectivi
M. HERR —
Cﬁ LAl OTMAR201T ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD OITMARZO01 T [NamME ‘
mm P$M£%¥§ Ocean Side fFeed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ok Applicator
. . 2 PLC +- - -
(ATlantic version shown on sheets [ of 4 & 2 of 4) @Emc +
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836609
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
AP AB0s TRV STARE000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



